FY13-SP LEF-ARCADE Allocations

MIT % PER
GROUP EVENT DATE BUDGET |REQ ATT |/ATT BOARD |ALLOC REQ [CAP |COMMENTS
Asian American
Association Grains of Rice 2013-04-19| $6,650.00| $2,500.00 250 200 ARCADE | $2,500.00|100%|$10.00
Asian Dance
Team Inspirasian 2013-05-05| $3,785.89| $1,467.00 280 270 ARCADE | $1,467.00/100%| $5.24
Association of Entrepreneurship You can rent the
Puerto Rican in Puerto Rico GSC's sound system
Students Conference 2013-04-27| $6,720.00| $4,220.00| 275 175|LEF $3,220.00| 76%| $11.71 |for $50.
Arab Student
Organization Cultural Dinner 2013-05-04| $1,994.16| $1,242.00| 120, 120 ARCADE | $1,242.00|100%| $10.35
Association of
Taiwanese
Students Strait to Taiwan 2013-04-17| $2,104.25| $1,304.25 400, 300 ARCADE | $1,304.25/100%| $3.26
You should be able to
get Tech Ad for free.
Also talk to DAPER
about cheaper/free
LipSync and Talent Johnson space
Alpha Chi Omega |Show 2013-04-06, $5,078.00| $3,500.00, 600, 600|LEF $3,500.00100%  $5.83|because it's for charity.
Event must be
advertised to whole
Horizon CPW campus, including
Baker House Party 2013-04-11| $2,950.00| $2,950.00| 700| 200 LEF $2,500.00| 85%| $3.57|grad students.
Event does not seem
student-focused or
Ballroom Dance likely to draw a large
Team MIT Open 2013-04-27| $16,850.00| $3,948.00| 800| 400 $0.00f 0%/ $0.00 number of students.
Black Graduate Funding audio,
Students lighting, and printing
Association Ebony Affair 2013-04-27| $15,000.00| $3,000.00 175, 70/ ARCADE | $1,500.00) 50%| $8.57|only.
Funding food-related
Burton Third Dance Till You expenses and gas and
Bombers Drop 2013-04-14| $6,824.00| $3,500.00 400| 330|LEF $2,110.00| 60%| $5.28|up to $750 for bands.
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Given the high non-
MIT attendance and
special costs related to
this, you need to
charge a higher ticket

Caribbean price for non-MIT
Caribbean Club  |Weekend Party 2013-04-27| $4,795.00| $2,800.00 120, 80 ARCADE | $1,500.00 54% $12.50|people.
Chinese Students
and Scholars Chinese Cultural You can rent the GSC
Association Contest 2013-04-20| $1,550.00| $1,150.00f 50, 50 ARCADE $550.00| 48%/| $11.00|sound system for $50.
Chinese Students | Tech Reunions Event is not sufficiently
and Scholars Chinese Alumni student-run to qualify
Association Session 2013-06-08| $2,200.00| $2,200.00, 150| 100 $0.00| 0%/ $0.00 for LEF or ARCADE.
Funding difference
between show
expenses and show
revenue. Not
considering t-shirts,
camera, apparel,
discretionary, or social
other than DVD
showing and snacks at
Dancetroupe show to be show
Dancetroupe Spring Show 2013-05-09| $15,945.00| $3,750.00| 800, 700|LEF $2,565.00) 68%| $3.21|expenses.
Hose and games for
children are capital
Eastgate Garden Party 2013-05-05| $3,202.00| $3,202.00| 400, 400|LEF $3,035.00) 95%| $7.59 and can't be funded.
Edgerton La Fete 2013-04-27| $3,045.00| $2,045.00| 200, 200|LEF $2,045.00100% | $10.23
Big Data for Funding travel for
Forum, The President? 2013-04-05| $7,477.00| $1,008.00| 200, 170|LEF $1,008.00|100%| $5.04 speaker.
Only funding $200 for
performer and
volunteer food. You
Fuyun Chinese |Chinese Crosstalk can rent the GSC
Comedy Club Comedy Night 2013-06-15 $870.00/ $870.00/ 200, 100 ARCADE $500.00| 57%| $2.50 sound system for $50.
Habitat for
Humanity Spring Beaverdash | 2013-04-28| $3,000.00| $1,500.00) 300| 200 LEF $1,500.00 100%| $5.00
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Hellenic Students'

Orthodox Easter

T-shirts don't count as

Association Celebration 2013-05-05| $7,131.00| $3,531.00| 350, 300 ARCADE | $2,381.00| 67%/| $6.80|an event cost.
Heritage Foods |Early Summer
Society Barbeque 2013-06-16| $2,950.00| $2,200.00| 200, 165|LEF $2,200.00100% | $11.00
Hindu Students' |Holi: A Celebration
Council of Spring 2013-05-04| $1,692.00| $1,600.00 100, 100 ARCADE | $1,360.00| 85%|$13.60
International
Student Very expensive event;
Association I-Fair 2013-04-26| $5,182.00| $5,000.00| 600, 600 ARCADE | $4,500.00 90%| $7.50|we can't fully support.
Off-campus events
generally not fundable;
Korean Students' |Black Tie Casino very expensive per-
Association Night 2013-05-03| $6,353.00| $2,772.00| 160/ 100 $0.00, 0% $0.00 attendee.
Latino Cultural 10th Anniversary
Center Celebration 2013-04-19| $5,192.00| $3,000.00| 250 250|ARCADE | $2,700.00| 90%|$10.80
Live Music
Connection Battle of the Bands | 2013-04-13| $3,050.00| $1,260.00, 300, 300|LEF $1,305.00104%| $4.35
Maseeh Marathon Event doesn't qualify
Maseeh Party 2013-04-12| $1,310.00| $110.00, 400| 150 $0.00 0%| $0.00 for LEF or ARCADE.
Frozen Yogurt Event doesn't qualify
Maseeh Buffet 2013-04-11 $560.00 $95.00| 200, 75 $0.00| 0%, $0.00 for LEF or ARCADE.
Game Night in Event doesn't qualify
Maseeh Maseeh 2013-04-11 $60.00 $60.00f 60, 10 $0.000 0%| $0.00 for LEF or ARCADE.
Event must be
advertised to whole
campus, including
McCormick Spring Picnic 2013-04-27| $3,200.00| $1,700.00| 500 500|LEF $1,700.00100%| $3.40|grad students.
Medlinks Finals Breakfast 2013-05-20| $2,750.00| $2,000.00| 2000| 2000|LEF $2,000.00100%| $1.00
Muslim Students' You can rent the GSC
Association Spring Dinner 2013-04-04| $3,249.20 $3,249.20| 200, 160 ARCADE | $2,819.20| 87%| $14.10|sound system for $50.
Ohms Spring Concert 2013-04-28 $656.50, $656.50) 250, 150 ARCADE $600.00 91%  $2.40 Reduce publicity costs.
T-shirts don't count as
Ridonkulous Footwork 2013-04-05| $3,915.00| $1,685.00| 220| 180|LEF $1,385.00| 82%  $6.30|an event expense.
South Asian DVD recording and T-
American shirts don't count as
Students Culture Show 2013-04-12| $7,200.00| $3,500.00 900, 600 ARCADE | $2,470.00 71%  $2.74|an eventexpense.
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Only funding $500

Sangam Dhoom 2013-04-07| $2,980.00| $2,690.00 200, 120|LEF $2,190.00| 81%| $10.95 towards DJ.
Lecture Series on
Secular Students' |Spirituality and
Organization Religion 2013-04-04| $3,230.00| $1,030.00 800, 600 ARCADE | $1,030.00/100%| $1.29
Funding advertising,
Senior House Steer Roast 2013-05-03| $23,171.75| $6,000.00| 800 600|LEF $4,500.00| 75%/| $5.63|lighting, and sound.
Our funding can't
End-of-Term support the bar-
Barbecue and tending or alcohol
Sidney-Pacific Movie 2013-05-11| $2,575.00| $1,850.00| 250| 250|LEF $1,850.00|100%| $7.40 license fees.
Sidney-Pacific Cultural Festival 2013-06-22| $2,450.00| $2,450.00 200, 180 ARCADE | $2,450.00|100%|$12.25
The high ticket price
Sustainability Sustainability for students is
Club Summit 2013-04-27| $29,345.00| $3,000.00| 300, 150 $0.00, 0%  $0.00 prohibitive.
Ventureships Event doesn't qualify
Club Mid-Term Mixer 2013-04-10 $300.00, $300.00| 100/ 100 $0.000 0%| $0.00 for LEF or ARCADE.
Easter Family Not funding egg-fillers
Westgate Brunch 2013-03-30| $1,609.00  $1,609.00| 180, 80 ARCADE | $1,507.75| 94%| $8.38|and toys/prizes.
Westgate Spring Barbecue | 2013-05-18| $2,235.94| $2,235.00| 250 125 LEF $2,235.94100%| $8.94
Womens' STEM Champions'
Initiative Brunch 2013-04-06| $2,500.00| $1,500.00| 150 100|LEF $1,050.00| 70%| $7.00
TOTAL $101,239
ARCADE |$32,381.20
LEF $41,898.94
$74,280.14
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